
 

Heritage Richmond Hill Committee 

2025 Proposed Meeting Dates 

Meetings to be held in electronic format at 3:00 p.m. 

Thursday, January 16, 2025 

Thursday, February 6, 2025 

Thursday, March 6, 2025 

Thursday, April 3, 2025 

Thursday, May 8, 2025 

Thursday, June 5, 2025 

Thursday, July 3, 2025 

Thursday, September 4, 2025 

Thursday, October 9, 2025 

Thursday, November 6, 2025 

Thursday, December 4, 2025 


